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  Chairperson 

10:00 – 10:10 Opening Svetoslav Markov 

10:10 – 11:00 Ives Dumont  

11:00 – 11:20 Neli Dimitrova  

11:20 – 11:40 Dimitar Vassilev  

11:40 – 12:10 Maya Mincheva  

12:10 – 12:30 Ivan Ivanov    

12:30 – 13:20  Lunch  

13:20 – 14:00  Atanas Kamburov  Roumen Anguelov 

14:00 – 14:20 Diego De Pereda  

14:20 – 14:35 Hiroshi Umeo  

14:35 – 14:55 Dean Palejev  Dimitar Vassilev 

14:55 – 15:15  Valeria Simeonova  

15:15 – 15:30  Svetoslav Markov  

15:40 – 16:10   Roumen Anguelov  

 
Presenters: 
 

Yves Dumont   yves.dumont@cirad.fr  
Neli Dimitrova    nelid@math.bas.bg  

Dimitar Vassilev    jim6329@gmail.com  

Maya Mincheva    mincheva@math.niu.edu    

Ivan Ivanov     IIvanov@cvm.tamu.edu  

Atanas Kamburov    kamburov@molgen.mpg.de  

Valeria Simeonova    v.n.simeonova@me.com 

Dean Palejev   palejev@fmi.uni-sofia.bg 

 Roumen Anguelov   roumenan@gmail.com  

 Svetoslav Markov    smarkov@bio.bas.bg  
Diego de Pereda     dpereda@upvnet.upv.es  

Hiroshi Umeo     zzxx510cc@yahoo.co.jp   
 

 
 International steering committee: 

 Lodwick, Weldon    Weldon.Lodwick@ucdenver.edu  

 Yves Dumont    yves.dumont@cirad.fr  
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